Upcoming Board Events

(Subject to change)

2025
Sun., Sept. 28 9:00 a.m. 15" Annual Foundation Sporting Clay Shoot
Camp Aldrich
Tues., Oct. 14 4:00 p.m. Study Session
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)
Tues., Oct. 28 4:00 p.m. Regular Monthly Board Meeting
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)
Tues., Nov. 11 4:00 p.m. Study Session
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)
Thurs., Nov. 13 Hold the date USD 428 Foundation Dinner and Auction
Great Bend Events Center
Tues., Nov. 25 4:00 p.m. Regular Monthly Board Meeting
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)
Fri., Dec. 5 TBD KACC Quarterly Meeting
Sat., Dec. 6 Garden City Community College
Tues., Dec. 9 4:00 p.m. Study Session/Regular Board Meeting

Thurs., Dec. 11

Hold the date

F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building

President’s Holiday Social
Shafer Gallery

2026
Tues., Jan. 13 4:00 p.m. Study Session followed by Tri-board dinner mtg.
F30 (lower level, FA Bldg)/L-116, Cavanaugh Rm.
Wed., Jan. 15 7:30 a.m. KACC Donuts with Legislators
Capitol, Topeka, KS
Tues., Jan. 27 4:00 p.m. Regular Monthly Board Meeting
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)
Tues., Feb 10 4:00 p.m. Study Session
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)
Tues., Feb 24 4:00 p.m. Regular Monthly Board Meeting
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)
Tues., Mar 10 4:00 p.m. Study Session
F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)
Tues., Mar 24 4:00 p.m. Regular Monthly Board Meeting

F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building)




